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Response: 0 
6.3.2.1 Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/ 

workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies year wise during the last 

five years 
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6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend Conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years 

Year 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

Name of 
Teacher 
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which financial 
Support Provided 
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support 
received 

(in INR) 
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